4/27/05

05-05-2005

Q87535

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM (	[2015]   [2]   52]   12	OF COMMER
(Rev. 10/02)	PATENTS O	102996079	Trademark Off
To the Director of the U.S. Pat	ent and Trademark Office: Please reco	ra the attached original documents or co	py thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Shuji ONO	2. Name at FUJI PHO? No. 210 Na	nd address of receiving party(ies): TO FILM CO., LTD. ıkanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi,	P.T.O. ■
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	Kanagawa, tached? □ Ycs ☑ No	Japan	113268 U.S. 11/11530
3. Nature of conveyance:			
✓ Assignment			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change	of Name		
Other			
Execution Date: April 11, 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent nur		name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes	s 🗹 No
If this document is being filed togeth		cution date of the application is: Ap	ril 11, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Paten		
Unknown	Unkno	* *	
<u>.</u>	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom	correspondence 6. Total nu	amber of applications and patents in	volved:
concerning document should be mai		1 e (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC WASHINGTON OFFICE	7. Total te	,	
23373		norized to be charged to Deposit Acc	count No. 19-4880
CUSTOMER NUMBER	fees, excep	PTO is directed and authorized to che the Issue Fee and the Publication of 19-4880. Please also credit any occumus.	on Fee, to Deposit
•		Account Number:	
•	(Attacl	19-4880 h duplicate copy of this page if paying b	v deposit account)
•	DO NOT USE THIS S		, deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and becoriginal document.		ue and correct and any attached cop	y is a true copy of
Tangl	My	April 27, 200	15
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No. 23,063	Date	
•	per of pages including cover sheet, a	attachments, and documents: 2	
	nents to be recorded with require		
	L STOP ASSIGNMENT RECOF	RDATION SERVICES	
	Director of the U.S. Patent and T P.O. Box 1450	rademark Office	

PATENT REEL: 016514 FRAME: 0415

## ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref	
Client Ref.	2004-136397
JP Atty. Ref.	FF-0458US

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan Representative: Kazuyoshi Hoshi
	t designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the
ntion	nd all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known
ntion	nd all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known and image capturing apparatus and an image capturing method

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

	INVENTORS サイン	DATE SIGNED 日付
1):	Shuji Orco	Apr. 11, 2005
Name:	Snuji ONO	
2):		
Name:		
3):		
Name:		
4):		
Name:		
5):		
Name:		
6):		
Name:		
7):		
Name:	•	
8):		
Name:		

RECORDED: 04/27/2005

PATENT REEL: 016514 FRAME: 0416